ELKHART PRODUCTS CORPORATION Customer Service (574) 264-3181
For additional inform
ation, subm
ittal sheets and m
anuals, visit w
w
w.elkhartproducts.com

2” 1.28 6.70 8.5 338.0
** Cv = flowrate at 1.0 psid.
ordering information
Size Model
Number Item Number
 1/2” 102T12-PRLF 30LF-03301PR
 3/4” 102T34-PRLF 30LF-03401PR
 1” 102T1-PRLF 30LF-03501PR
1-1/4” 102T114-PRLF 30LF-03601PR
 1-1/2” 102T112-PRLF 30LF-03701PR
 2” 102T2-PRLF 30LF-03801PR
Valves should be in the open position to allow complete
drainage during freezing conditions.